Product Datasheet
Benefits
	- Complete Recoveries	- Fastest Concentrations	- Highest Chemical Resistance	- Unique PES and RC Device Range	- Optimal Sample to Membrane Compatability
Vivaspin®
Turbo 4 and 15
PES and RC
Enabling the Fastest
Sample Concentration with

96%
89%
Ordering Information
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 and 15 centrifugal concentrators, disposable ultrafiltration units, for processing sample volumes
of 2 – 4 mL and 15 mL, Polyethersulfone UF membrane.
Cut off Quantity Order no.
3 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T91
3 kDa MWCO 100 VS04T92
5 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T11
5 kDaMWCO 100 VS04T12
10 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T01
10 kDa MWCO 100 VS04T02
30 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T21
30 kDa MWCO 100 VS04T22
50 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T31
50 kDa MWCO 100 VS04T32
100 kDa MWCO 25 VS04T41
100 kDa MWCO 100 VS04T42
Cut off Quantity Order no.
3 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T91
3 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T92
5 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T11
5 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T12
10 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T01
10 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T02
30 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T21
30 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T22
50 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T31
50 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T32
100 kDa MWCO 12 VS15T41
100 kDa MWCO 48 VS15T42
Vivaspin® Turbo 4 PES Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES
* 	 0.25 mg/mL
** 	 1 mg/mL
*** 	 3,000 g centrifugal speed
**** 	 3,000  g swing-out | 5,000  g fixed angle
***** 3,000 g  swing-out | 4,000  g fixed angle
Cut off Quantity Order no.
5 kDa MWCO 12 VS15TR11
5 kDa MWCO 48 VS15TR12
10 kDa MWCO 12 VS15TR01
10 kDa MWCO 48 VS15TR02
30 kDa MWCO 12 VS15TR21
30 kDa MWCO 48 VS15TR22
50 kDa MWCO 12 VS15TR31
50 kDa MWCO 48 VS15TR32
100 kDa MWCO 12 VS15TR41
100 kDa MWCO 48 VS15TR42
Vivaspin® Turbo 15 RC
Sales and Service
Contacts
For further contacts, visit